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COMMISSION, TPAC & FINANCE COMMITTEE  
 

MEETING DATES FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2012 
 

 
Our website is: www.first5sandiego.org 

 

COMMISSION MEETINGS 
The County Administration Center 

Rooms 302 and 303 
1600 Pacific Highway, 

San Diego, CA 
2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

 

TECHNICAL & PROFESSIONAL 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

MEETINGS 
The County Administration Center 

1600 Pacific Highway, 
San Diego, CA 

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
 

FINANCE COMMITTEE 
MEETINGS 

First 5 Commission Offices 
1495 Pacific Highway, Suite 201 

San Diego, CA 92101 
9:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

Monday, January 23, 2012  Tuesday, January 17, 2012 

 Tuesday, February 14, 2012 
Tower 7 Tuesday, February 21, 2012 

Monday, March 5, 2012 Monday, March 12, 2012 
Tower 7 Tuesday, March 13, 2012 

Monday, April 2, 2012  Tuesday, April 17, 2012 

Monday, May 7, 2012 Thursday, May 24, 2012 
Bayside Room 1  

Monday, June 4, 2012   

   

  Tuesday, August 21, 2012 

Monday, September 10, 2012 Tuesday, September 18, 2012 
Bayside Room 1 Tuesday, September 25, 2012 

Monday, October 8, 2012  Tuesday, October 16, 2012 

Monday, November 5, 2012 Wednesday, November 14, 2012 
Tower 7  

Monday, December 3, 2012   
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